Contract Number
CAD Normals on
SAP Number

Board Governed County Service Areas

Department Contract Representative	Steve Samaras, Division Manager 760-962-1515	
Telephone Number		
Contractor	Union Pacific Railroad Company	
Contractor Representative	Thomas Leddy	
Telephone Number	-	
Contract Term		
Original Contract Amount	\$10,000	
Amendment Amount	N/A	
Total Contract Amount	\$10,000	
Cost Center	1650004674	

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Licensing agreement with Union Pacific Railroad Company to construct, maintain and operate an underground water pipeline crossing in County Service Area 70J, with a one-time license fee of \$10,000.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY		
Approved as to Legal Form	Reviewed for Contract Compliance	Reviewed/Approved by Department
Aaron Gest, County Counsel	<u>*</u>	David Doublet, Assistant Director
Date	Date	Date